J-Power Range
Generating Sets
15-700 kVA
The J-Power range of silenced
generating sets is ideal for the
industrial and construction sectors.
The robust structure and soundproof
canopy booth make the J-Power

MGTP150-2 IS 1106C-E66TAG2 1800 162 129.6 180 144 3520 1120 1815 400 16 2065
MGTP165-2 IS 1106C-E66TAG3 1800 179.5 143.6 198 158.4 3520 1120 1815 400 15 2120
MGTP200-2 IS 1106C-E66TAG4 1800 216 172.8 240 192 3520 1120 1815 400 11 2238
MGTP220H-2 IS 1306C-E87TAG4 1800 240 192 264 211.2 3894 1300 1875 400 10 2964
MGTP250H-2 IS 1306C-E87TAG4 1800 276 220.8 300 240 3894 1300 1875 400 10 2964
MGTP275H-2 IS 1306C-E87TAG6 1800 300 240 330 264 3894 1300 1875 400 11 3029
MGTP350 IS 2206C-E13TAG2 1800 420 335 480 384 4760 1620 2135 900 16 4435
MGTP400 IS 2206C-E13TAG3 1800 480 384 540 432 4760 1620 2135 900 14 4580
MGTP500-1 IS 2506C-E15TAG1 1800 546 436.8 600 480 4930 1658 2177 900 12 5106
MGTP550-1 IS 2506A-E15TAG2 1800 600 480 660 528 4930 1658 2177 900 12 5230
MGTP605-1 IS 2806A-E18TAG1 1800 660 528 726 580.8 5320 1920 2177 900 10 5845
MGTP700-1 IS 2806A-E18TAG2/5 1800 762 609.6 840 672 5320 1920 2177 900 9 6000
Gen Set Engine Specifications Dimensions Tank Running Weight
Model Type RPM Continuous P. Emergency P. A B C Time
(kVA) (kW) (kVA) (kW) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Litre) (Hours) (Kg)
MGTP15 IS 403G-15G 1500 15 12 16.5 13.2 1593 900 1275 100 36 -
MGTP22-4 IS 404D-11G 1500 20 16 22 17.6 1593 900 1275 100 25 654
MGTP33-2 IS 1103C-33G2/3 1500 30 24 33 26.4 2120 970 1525 160 26 991
MGTP50-2 IS 1103C-33TG2/3 1500 45 36 49.7 39.8 2300 1120 1525 230 29 1250
MGTP55-1 IS 1103A33TG2 1500 50 40 55 44 2300 1120 1525 230 16 1250
MGTP65-2 IS 1104C-44TG2/3 1500 60 48 65 52 2300 1120 1525 230 16 1340
MGTP88-2 IS 1104C-44TAG1 1500 80 64 88 70.4 2770 1120 1525 230 16 1540
MGTP110-2 IS 1104C-44TAG2 1500 100 80 110 88 2770 1120 1525 230 13 1600
MGTP150-2 IS 1106C-E66TAG2 1500 135 108 150 120 3520 1120 1815 400 16 2065
MGTP165-2 IS 1106C-E66TAG3 1500 149.6 119.7 165 132 3520 1120 1815 400 15 2120
MGTP200-2 IS 1106C-E66TAG4 1500 180 144 200 160 3520 1120 1815 400 11 2238
MGTP220H-2 IS 1306C-E87TAG4 1500 200 160 220 176 3894 1300 1875 400 10 2964
MGTP250H-2 IS 1306C-E87TAG4 1500 230 184 250 200 3894 1300 1875 400 10 2964
MGTP275H-2 IS 1306C-E87TAG6 1500 250 200 275 220 3894 1300 1875 400 11 3029
MGTP350 IS 2206C-E13TAG2 1500 350 280 400 320 4760 1620 2135 900 16 4435
MGTP400 IS 2206C-E13TAG3 1500 400 320 450 360 4760 1620 2135 900 14 4580
MGTP500-1 IS 2506C-E15TAG1 1500 455 364 500 400 4930 1658 2177 900 12 5106
MGTP550-1 IS 2506A-E15TAG2 1500 500 400 550 440 4930 1658 2177 900 12 5230
MGTP605-1 IS 2806A-E18TAG1 1500 550 440 605 484 5320 1920 2177 900 10 5845
MGTP700-1 IS 2806A-E18TAG2/5 1500 635 508 700 560 5320 1920 2177 900 9 6000
J-Power range 50hZ J-Power range 60hZ
Other products available from JL Generators
> 15 – 275kVA
Super Silenced Diesel Generators